GAUHATI &

) UNIVERSITY

B.Ed. 1* Year Examination, 2023

PROGRAMME

Total Marks Total Time Duration of Time

Paper carrying 80 or above marks 3 Hours 11 AM---2P.M

Paper carrying 40 or below marks 2 Hours 11 AM---1P.M
Date Day Paper Code and Subject

12/08/2023 | Saturday

01 Developmental Psychology

16/08/2023 | Wednesday

02 Contemporary Concerns and Issues in Indian Education

21/08/2023 Monday

03 Teaching Approaches and Strategies -

24/08/2023 | Thursday

04 Language and Curriculum Transaction

29/08/2023 Tuesday

05 Foundations of Education

31/08/2023 | Thursday

06-1 Teaching of Assamese / Bengali/ Hindi/ Bodo/ English /
Science / History

02/09/2023 | Saturday

06- II Teaching of Social Science / Mathematics/ Geography /
Sanskrit

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar
23" June, 2023

(D.J.Chm

Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University




GAUHATI

& UNIVERSITY

B.Ed. 2nd Year Examination, 2023

Total Marks Total Time Duration of Time
Paper carrying 80 or above marks 3 Hours 11 AM---2 P.M
Paper carrying 40 or below marks 2 Hours 11 AM--1P.M

Date Day Paper Code and Subject
10/08/2023 | Thursday (08 Gender issues and Concerns in Education
14/08/2023 | Monday |09 Foundations of Curriculum Development
19/08/2023 | Saturday | 10 Measurement and Evaluation in Education
22/08/2023 | Tuesday |11 Inclusion of Education
25/08/2023 Friday |12 Action Research
28/08/2023 | Monday |13 Optional

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar

23" June, 2023

(D.J.C hury)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University




